

MISC EXE – 110/2021

Order Dated :17/01/2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

Op has filed a petition and prayed for time to make payment
on the ground as stated here in .

Considered and allowed.

Day adjourned.

Fix 16/02/2024 for payment id n/o

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia